QUICK CHANGE
EN time saving abrasives
Cibo has chosen to produce this system in house. So you can have peace of mind,
because you can count on flexible delivery times. This system is also being produced in
our workshop in Tildonk, which keeps the quality control and working conditions for all
employees close to us!
CHANGE
WHAT IS QUICK CHANGE?

grinder. This will save you time and comfort when changing discs or machines!
RED = HARD BLUE = MEDIUM GREY = SOFT
Deburring? Then go for red.
We advise using medium for
surface conditioning. And for
Unitized, choose between
medium and soft.
SPINDLE
M14 THREAD
TIP
Lockit® and Roloc® are brand names of the 3M Company.8
ALUMINIUM OXIDE 2-ply  CODE 3
SOCATT®
LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
diameter grit code code max RPM stock
Ø 19 36 QSAO/36/19 / 40,000 l 50
60 QSAO/60/19 / 40,000 l 50
80 QSAO/80/19 / 40,000 l 50
120 QSAO/120/19 / 40,000 l 50
Ø 25 36 QSAO/36/25 QLAO/36/25 40,000 l 50
60 QSAO/60/25 QLAO/60/25 40,000 l 50
80 QSAO/80/25 QLAO/80/25 40,000 l 50
120 QSAO/120/25 QLAO/120/25 40,000 l 50
Ø 38 36 QSAO/36/38 QLAO/36/38 25,000 l 50
60 QSAO/60/38 QLAO/60/38 25,000 l 50
80 QSAO/80/38 QLAO/80/38 25,000 l 50
120 QSAO/120/38 QLAO/120/38 25,000 l 50
Ø 50 36 QSAO/36/50 QLAO/36/50 25,000 l 50
60 QSAO/60/50 QLAO/60/50 25,000 l 50
80 QSAO/80/50 QLAO/80/50 25,000 l 50
120 QSAO/120/50 QLAO/120/50 25,000 l 50
Ø 75 36 QSAO/36/75 QLAO/36/75 20,000 l 50
60 QSAO/60/75 QLAO/60/75 20,000 l 50
80 QSAO/80/75 QLAO/80/75 20,000 l 50
120 QSAO/120/75 QLAO/120/75 20,000 l 50
SOCATT® LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
Applications:  • Grinding away welding spatters, irregularities and operational damages
• Can be used on all ferrous metals
COATED
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days
9
Applications:  Zirconia ceramic grain on an ‘X’ polyester cotton backing. This backing is extremely suitable for
aggressive application on steel, stainless steel and aluminium. The top layer ensures less heat
development on stainless steel and extends the disc’s service life.
ZIRCONIA CERAMIC WITH ABRASIVE TOPCOATING 2-ply  CODE 3
SOCATT®
LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
diameter grit code code max RPM stock
Ø 25 36 QSZC/36/25 QLZC/36/25 40,000 l 50
60 QSZC/60/25 QLZC/60/25 40,000 l 50
80 QSZC/80/25 QLZC/80/25 40,000 l 50
120 QSZC/120/25 QLZC/120/25 40,000 l 50
Ø 38 36 QSZC/36/38 QLZC/36/38 25,000 l 50
60 QSZC/60/38 QLZC/60/38 25,000 l 50
80 QSZC/80/38 QLZC/80/38 25,000 l 50
120 QSZC/120/38 QLZC/120/38 25,000 l 50
Ø 50 36 QSZC/36/50 QLZC/36/50 25,000 l 50
60 QSZC/60/50 QLZC/60/50 25,000 l 50
80 QSZC/80/50 QLZC/80/50 25,000 l 50
120 QSZC/120/50 QLZC/120/50 25,000 l 50
Ø 75 36 QSZC/36/75 QLZC/36/75 20,000 l 50
60 QSZC/60/75 QLZC/60/75 20,000 l 50
80 QSZC/80/75 QLZC/80/75 20,000 l 50
120 QSZC/120/75 QLZC/120/75 20,000 l 50
SOCATT® LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
COATED
10
Applications:  Best choice for removing material hard steel and exotic steel alloys
Properties:  • Ceramic grain
• Top coating for cooler grinding
• High pressure is required
CERAMIC – WITH ABRASIVE ACTIVE ADDITIVE 2-ply  CODE 3
Advantages:
•  Faster material removal, combined with a long lifespan and amazing resistance to burrs and angles.
•  Unbeatable in terms of aggressiveness and lifespan!
SOCATT®
LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
diameter grit code code max RPM stock
Ø 50 36 QSXC/36/50 QLXC/36/50 25,000 l 50
Ø 75 36 QSXC/36/75 QLXC/36/75 20,000 l 50
SUPER GRIND – HIGH-TECH CERAMIC  CODE 3
Properties:  With heat-resistant additive
Applications:  Extremely suitable for working on stainless steel, titanium alloys, etc.
diameter grit code code max RPM stock
Ø 25 36 QSPP/36/25 QLPP/36/25 40,000 l 50
60 QSPP/60/25 QLPP/60/25 40,000 l 50
80 QSPP/80/25 QLPP/80/25 40,000 l 50
120 QSPP/120/25 QLPP/120/25 40,000 l 50
Ø 38 36 QSPP/36/38 QLPP/36/38 25,000 l 50
60 QSPP/60/38 QLPP/60/38 25,000 l 50
80 QSPP/80/38 QLPP/80/38 25,000 l 50
120 QSPP/120/38 QLPP/120/38 25,000 l 50
Ø 50 24 QSPP/24/50 QLPP/24/50 25,000 l 50
36 QSPP/36/50 QLPP/36/50 25,000 l 50
60 QSPP/60/50 QLPP/60/50 25,000 l 50
80 QSPP/80/50 QLPP/80/50 25,000 l 50
120 QSPP/120/50 QLPP/120/50 25,000 l 50
Ø 75 24 QSPP/24/75 QLPP/24/75 20,000 l 50
36 QSPP/36/75 QLPP/36/75 20,000 l 50
60 QSPP/60/75 QLPP/60/75 20,000 l 50
80 QSPP/80/75 QLPP/80/75 20,000 l 50
120 QSPP/120/75 QLPP/120/75 20,000 l 50
SOCATT® LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
SOCATT® LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
COATED
COATED

Applications: • Finishing light weld seams,
 small angles and toothing
• Improving the surface
 roughness
• Refining rough grinding and
 milling lines
• Breaking edges
• Grinding off casting defects
RCD – QUICK CHANGE
CO = Coarse - ME = Medium
 CODE 3
SOCATT®
LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
diameter grit code code max RPM stock
Ø 50 40 MSZV/40/50 MLZV/40/50 15,000 l 10
60 MSZV/60/50 MLZV/60/50 15,000 l 10
80 MSZV/80/50 MLZV/80/50 15,000 l 10
120 MSZV/120/50 MLZV/120/50 15,000 l 10
Ø 75 40 MSZV/40/75* MLZV/40/75 10,000 l 10
60 MSZV/60/75* MLZV/60/75 10,000 l 10
80 MSZV/80/75* MLZV/80/75 10,000 l 10
120 MSZV/120/75* MLZV/120/75 10,000 l 10
SOCATT® LOCKIT®/ROLOC®
diameter grit code code max RPM adviced RPM stock
Ø 75 CO MSRC/CO/75 MLRC/CO/75 10,000 5,000 l 5
ME MSRC/ME/75 MLRC/ME/75 10,000 5,000 l 5